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Anlage
Arnulfstr. 11, 73230 Kirchheim

Hallenadresse
Arnulfstr. 15, 73230 Kirchheim/Teck
G 07021 - 45231 info@tc-kirchheim.de

Sportwart/in
Fritschi, Tina
T 0171 6342361 tina.fritschi@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Armbruster, Marc
T 01777333566 marc.armbruster@t-online.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Mika Grausam; T 07021 737680
nina.grausam@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rehr, Jonas
Grausam, Mika
Hammelehle, Tom
Zollner, Julian
Rieforth, Hannes
Lorkiewicz, Nils
Ungerer, Max
Sziebert, Bela
Kauf, Max
Schenkel, Alexander
Soll, Tim

King, Felix

13 Winkle, Philipp
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10821340
10822080
10651171
10651674
10822079
10658372
10656852
10901847
10831536
10822205
10758913
10755454
10654064

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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